
   

 

 1 

 

E-Tender Notice 

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid 

system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL.  

RFx No 7000027402 

Tender No.  EE/EHV/O&M/DN/BBLR/T-05/2023-24. 

Particulars of Work 

Work of onsite DGA & other testing of oil for TF & ICT at 

various EHV Sub-stations under EHV (O&M) Division, 

Babhaleshwar as & when required by NABL approved mobile 

Lab. 

Estimated cost Rs.22,33,925.78/- (Including all taxes) 

E.M.D. (Aprox.1% of est. cost) Rs. 22,339.25/-  

Tender cost in Rs Rs. 590.00 including taxes. 

Sale period:  20.05.2023, 00:00 Hrs to 29.05.2023, 13:00 Hrs 

Last Date of Submission 29.05.2023, 13:00 Hrs 

Date of opening(Tech.bid) On 29.05.2023, 13:30 hrs (if possible) 

Contact person 
Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Division Babhaleshwar; 

Phone No. 02422-252240(O), 02422-253406 

For further details please  visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

 

                                                           Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M Division MSETCL, Babhaleshwar  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

  

           Sd/- 

                                                                                     Executive Engineer 

                             EHV O&M Division, BBLR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


